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199101230000
21080

01/23/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL, JIMMY 30 306

199110170003
09870

10/17/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
JIMMY RAY,
JR.

29 648

199110170003
09910

10/17/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
DOUGLAS &
LINDA

29 649

199101230000
21690

01/23/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
DARRYL J.

30 307

199104190001
12640

04/19/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATMAN,
GEORGE E,
JR. &DO

28 6

199109240002
85480

09/24/1991
12:00:00

CITIZENS
BANK LEEDS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

POWERS,
JOHN M.

29 443


