Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITIZENS BANK LEEDS; Date Recorded= 1991;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199101230000 21080	01/23/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JIMMY	30	306				
199110170003 09870	10/17/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, JIMMY RAY, JR.	29	648				
199110170003 09910	10/17/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, DOUGLAS & LINDA	29	649				
199101230000 21690	01/23/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, DARRYL J.	30	307				
199104190001 12640	04/19/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATMAN, GEORGE E, JR. &DO	28	6				
199109240002 85480	09/24/1991 12:00:00	CITIZENS BANK LEEDS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	POWERS, JOHN M.	29	443				